8:30

9:00

11:00

12:00

1:15

2:00

4:00

5:30

FRIDAY, APRIL 30
Registration (Coffee on Terrace)

Edward L. Keenan and Alice-Mary Talbot (Dumbarton Oaks)
Welcome

Roger Bagnall (Columbia University)
Introduction

Peter van Minnen (University of Cincinnati)
Cities in Later Roman Egypt

Break (30 minutes)

James Keenan (Loyola University, Chicago)
Byzantine Egyptian Villages

Lunch in the Gardens (by subscription only)

Film of St. Anthony’s Monastery to be shown in the Founders
Room

Bernhard Palme (University of Vienna)
Imperial Presence: Government and Army

Joélle Beaucamp (Centre Paul Albert Février, Université de
Provence)
Droit Impérial
Break (30 minutes)

Ewa Wipszycka (University of Warsaw)
The Bishops of Byzantine Egypt

Todd Hickey (University of California, Berkeley)
The Economy of Byzantine Egypt

Reception in the Orangerie

8:30

9:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

1:45

4:00

SATURDAY, MAY 1
Coffee on the Tertace

Arietta Papaconstantinou (Université Paris I)
The cult of saints: A haven of continuity in a changing world?

Frangoise Dunand (Emerita, Université Marc Bloch, Strasbourg)
Between tradition and innovation: Egyptian funerary practices in
Late Antiquity

Break (30 minutes)

Terry Wilfong (University of Michigan)
Gender and Society in Byzantine Egypt

Lunch in the Gatdens (by subscription only)

Film of St. Anthony’s Monastery to be shown in the Foundets
Room

Alan Cameron (Columbia University)
Classicizing Poetry in Christian Egypt

Peter Grossmann (Deutsches Archaeologisches Institut, Kairo)
Early Christian architecture in Egypt and its relationship to
architecture in the Byzantine world

Break (30 minutes)

Thelma Thomas (University of Michigan)
Textiles in Byzantine Egypt

Raffaella Cribiore (Columbia University)
Higher Education in Late Antique Egypt



8:30

9:00

11:00

12:15

SUNDAY, MAY 2
Coffee on the Terrace

Darlene Brooks Hedstrom (Wittenberg University)
Divine Architects: Designing the Monastic Dwelling Place

James Goehring (Mary Washington College)
Monasticism in Byzantine Egypt: Continuity with and Memory
of the Past

Break (30 minutes)
Elizabeth Bolman (Temple University)
Depicting the Kingdom of Heaven: Paintings and Monastic
Practice in Late Antique Egypt
Discussion and closing remarks by Roger Bagnall

Film of St. Anthony’s Monastery to be shown in the Founders
Room

)

SYMPOSIUM
on

Egypt in the Byzantine World, 450-700

under the direction of

Prof. Roger Bagnall

April 30 - May 2, 2004

Dumbarton Oaks
W ashington, D.C.

X



