## FRIDAY, APRIL 30

8:30	Registration (Coffee on Terrace)
9:00	Edward L. Keenan and Alice-Mary Talbot (Dumbarton Oaks) Welcome
	Roger Bagnall (Columbia University) Introduction
	Peter van Minnen (University of Cincinnati) Cities in Later Roman Egypt
	Break (30 minutes)
11:00	James Keenan (Loyola University, Chicago) Byzantine Egyptian Villages
12:00	Lunch in the Gardens (by subscription only)
1:15	Film of St. Anthony's Monastery to be shown in the Founders Room
2:00	Bernhard Palme (University of Vienna) Imperial Presence: Government and Army
	Joëlle Beaucamp (Centre Paul Albert Février, Université de Provence)  Droit Impérial
	Break (30 minutes)
4:00	Ewa Wipszycka (University of Warsaw) The Bishops of Byzantine Egypt
	Todd Hickey (University of California, Berkeley) The Economy of Byzantine Egypt
5:30	Reception in the Orangerie

	SATURDAY, MAY 1	
8:30	Coffee on the Terrace	
9:00	Arietta Papaconstantinou (Université Paris I)  The cult of saints: A haven of continuity in a changing world?	
	Françoise Dunand (Emerita, Université Marc Bloch, Strasbourg) Between tradition and innovation: Egyptian funerary practices in Late Antiquity	
Break (30 minutes)		
11:00	Terry Wilfong (University of Michigan) Gender and Society in Byzantine Egypt	
12:00	Lunch in the Gardens (by subscription only)	
1:00	Film of St. Anthony's Monastery to be shown in the Founders Room	
1:45	Alan Cameron (Columbia University) Classicizing Poetry in Christian Egypt	
	Peter Grossmann (Deutsches Archaeologisches Institut, Kairo) Early Christian architecture in Egypt and its relationship to architecture in the Byzantine world	
Break (30 minutes)		
4:00	Thelma Thomas (University of Michigan) Textiles in Byzantine Egypt	

Raffaella Cribiore (Columbia University) Higher Education in Late Antique Egypt

## SUNDAY, MAY 2

- 8:30 Coffee on the Terrace
- 9:00 Darlene Brooks Hedstrom (Wittenberg University)

  Divine Architects: Designing the Monastic Dwelling Place

James Goehring (Mary Washington College)
Monasticism in Byzantine Egypt: Continuity with and Memory
of the Past

Break (30 minutes)

11:00 Elizabeth Bolman (Temple University)
Depicting the Kingdom of Heaven: Paintings and Monastic
Practice in Late Antique Egypt

Discussion and closing remarks by Roger Bagnall

12:15 Film of St. Anthony's Monastery to be shown in the Founders Room



## SYMPOSIUM

071

Egypt in the Byzantine World, 450-700

under the direction of

Prof. Roger Bagnall

April 30 - May 2, 2004

Dumbarton Oaks Washington, D.C.

